
Visitor's Contact Card Response To... 

"Where did you learn about UW-Stout?" 

Top Responses 

Friends 

School 

Parent 

Website/Internet 

School Counselor 

597 

291 

272 

254 

140 

Teacher 

College Fair 

Relatives (aunt/uncle/cousin) 

Athletics/Coach 

Brother/Sister 

Live in Area 

Word of Mouth 

Community College/Tech School 

Other 

114 

78 

75 

62 

53 

22 

20 

15 

239 

Responses dated from July 2006 to June 2007 


