Visitor's Contact Card Response To...

"Where did you learn about UW-Stout?"

Top Responses

Friends	597
School	291
Parent	272
Website/Internet	254
School Counselor	140
Teacher	114
College Fair	78
Relatives (aunt/uncle/cousin)	75
Athletics/Coach	62
Brother/Sister	53
Live in Area	22
Word of Mouth	20
Community College/Tech School	15
Other	239

Responses dated from July 2006 to June 2007